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Classifieds
Real Estate

Rock L. Bedore  
Ag/Commercial 

Specialist 
es) 

ath home w/ garage and 
, KS. $63,000. 
ss SW of Winona, 

ted 6 Mi. N. of Dighto

785-462-6930 (R

 PRICE REDUCED!! 3 BR, 2 B
shop including 3 acres located in Oakley

 NEW! 160 Logan Co. Dryland & Gra
KS ( Imm. Poss.) Under Contract!!! 

NEW! 320 Ac. Lane County Irriga n
w/Oil Production.  (3 yr. Cash lease available to buyer.) 

ryland w/2 houses, 

, SW of 
e) $925/Ac. 

S. of Hoxie. SOLD!!
rass, 16 N. of 

! 
 House, Shop Bldg, 

 of Levant. $176,000. 
s 17 SW of Oakley, 
!! 

9/Ac.  SW of Levant, 

NEW! 80 Acres Sherman Co. D
Quonset, barn & corrals.  SW of Edson.  Under Contract!!!

 234 Acres LG Co. Irrigated & Dryland
McCallister, KS.  (2 Year cash leas

 160 Acres Sheridan Co. Irrigated, 8 
 480 Acres Rawlins Co. Dryland & G

Levant, KS. SOLD!!
160 Acres Thomas Co.w/3 BR

Quonset, Feedlot & Corrals. 2 Mi. N.
 480 Acres LG Co. Dryland & Gras

KS (5 yr. cash lease) Under Contract!
 320 Acres Thomas Co. CRP @ $3

(Imm. Poss.) $650/Acre.

~ COMMERCIAL LISTINGS ~  
try Club Drive in

000. 

 

 Commercial Lot located on South Coun
Colby, KS w/street frontage on both sides - $20,
 

QUALITY LAND BROKERS & AUCTIONEERS 

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
390 N. Franklin, Ste. 100, Colby, KS  67701 

www.stockrealtyandauction.com
785-460-SOLD  (7653) 

WE WANT YOUR COMMERCIAL LISTINGS!!

 “WE SELL”

WE WANT YOUR LAND LI

“WE SELL”
STINGS!! 

STINGS ~ 

TIONS ~ 

leet Vehicle Auction. 
er District Fleet Vehicle & Equipment

    Auction.  York, NE. 
ent, Fleet 

on, B&L Construction 
Inc. Hon

 S orse Drawn Auction.  Neligh, NE 

~ LAND LI

~ UPCOMING AUC
 Sat. May 12 – Omaha Public Power District F
 Fri. May 18 – NE Public Pow

 Tues. May 22 – Underground Construction Equipm
Vehicles, & Tools Retirement Liquidation Aucti

ey Creek, IA. 
un. June 10 – Antique & H

“WE SELL”

WE WANT YOUR COMMERCIAL LISTINGS!!

�WE SELL�

WE WANT YOUR LAND LISTINGS!!

�WE SELL�

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROWERS CO, COLO:  

1,005 ac cropland & grassland – 485 acres of growing wheat ALL GOING TO BUYER 

RAWLINS:  
800 ac “Scenic” Ranch SW of Atwood in NW Kansas– includes 71 ac level cropland, 
excellent windbreak & winter protection for livestock, pipelined water to 6 cement tanks, 
good fence immediate possession 

CHEYENNE:  
160 ac cropland & grass N of Bird City 
160 ac cropland, grass & improvements 4S & 1E of Bird City  

WICHITA:  
160 ac exc cropland 14S & 1½ W of Leoti 
320 ac irrigated, towable sprinkler, 1 well, 12½ N of Leoti on Hwy 25  

LOGAN: 320 acres cropland & grass located SW of Winona  

”When you list 
with Farm & 

Ranch, it’s as 
good as SOLD!” 

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE
THOMAS: 4 ½ ac w/modern office (could be remodeled as 

house), 40’x70’ & 50’x70’ steel bldgs w/concrete floors, elect, 
220v, 16’ OH doors, on black top N of Gem, 14 mi from 
Colby, KS – JUST LISTED!! 

 
 

BARNETT OFFICE BLDG 

 

 
 

F&R Pic 

Broker - owned 

 
 

Colby Majic Spray Pic 

 Modern 2,600 sq. ft., 3 BR ranch 
style home, 40’x100’ shop 
building & more - PLUS 

80+ ac cropland & grass all West 
of Hwy 83 AND 

140+ ac cropland & grass East of 
Hwy 83 

 
 
          Curry Pic 

 
 

Downing Pic 

 
 

Erickson Pic 

 
 

    

 

  

 

 

 
Naomi Ward  Steve Hazlett  Ron Evans  Ed Currier  Neal Mann  Mike Bailey 

 

 

AUCTION SCHEDULE 
 
 

05/08/07 – 320 ac Wichita County, KS cropland & grass, 2 irr wells – S/2 of 1-17-36 
05/09/07 – 800+ ac Kit Carson County CRP & grass, NW of Vona, CO 
05/16/07 – 480 ac irrigated cropland & CRP N of Tribune, KS – NE/4 of 8-16-40 & S/2 of 

18-16-41  
05/18/07 – 160 ac cropland located 8 mi W of Norton on  Hwy 36/ Buildings in Edmond 
05/22/07 – Farm Machinery & Equipment for Howard C. Wilson Trust, Sharon Springs 
05/24/07 – Farm Machinery & Equipment for Sears Farm, Colby 
06/01/07 – 640 ac cropland, CRP & grass N of Edson for Seventh-Day Adventists 
06/12/07 –3 large storage buildings on large lot near downtown Colby 
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